2/7/2026

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

EDGE S

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PARLAY

PIX6

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

mOfNums

20

O ~NODWNEPE

12

32

[é)]

O o~NOoOOabM~WN

P
[N S)

13

=
ol

a b wN -

N

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$115.00

$115.00
$472.10

$472.10
$174.80

$174.80
$46.50
$110.25
$123.25
$23.25
$559.25
$13.30
$51.91
$8.75

$936.46
$70.00

$70.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$358.91

$358.91
$73.25
$98.25
$439.25
$38.00
$16.50
$49.75
$24.50
$24.28
$32.76
$10.00
$12.50
$2.00

$821.04
$1.50
$192.30
$279.10
$384.65
$29.25

$886.80
$2.00

$2.00
$53.60

$53.60
$25.00
$30.00
$466.50

Winners

$54.00

$54.00
$268.32

$268.32
$0.00

$0.00

$123.00
$60.00
$96.00
$3.00
$181.00
$2.05
$105.00
$0.50

$570.55
$22.00

$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$53.00

$53.00
$60.00
$169.50
$128.50
$7.00
$3.00
$8.10
$2.00
$12.00
$8.15
$3.20
$1.20
$0.80

$408.45
$2.80
$147.30
$244.61
$181.20
$0.00

$575.91
$0.25

$0.25
$20.40

$20.40
$0.00
$36.00
$500.58

PM

Hold
$61.00

$61.00
$203.78

$203.78
$174.80

$174.80
($76.50)
$50.25
$27.25
$20.25
$378.25
$11.25
($53.09)
$8.25

$365.91
$48.00

$48.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$305.91

$305.91
$13.25
($71.25)
$310.75
$31.00
$8.50
$41.65
$22.50
$12.28
$24.61
$6.80
$11.30
$1.20

$412.59
($1.30)
$45.00
$34.49
$203.45
$29.25

$310.89
$1.75

$1.75
$33.20

$33.20
$25.00
($6.00)
($34.08)

ntOfSales
1.45

1.45
5.96

5.96
221

221
0.59
1.39
1.56
0.29
7.06
0.17
0.65
0.11

11.82
0.88

0.88
0.03
0.03
0.01

0.06
4.53

4.53
0.92
1.24
5.54
0.48
0.21
0.63
0.31
0.31
041
0.13
0.16
0.03

10.36
0.02
243
3.52
4.85
0.37

11.19
0.03

0.03
0.68

0.68
0.32
0.38
5.89

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.67

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.50
0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

0.02

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76

ightedAve
0.00

0.05

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.01
0.01
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.00
0.04



Wager Ty mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales tedReturn ightedAve

Regular 4 $105.00 $22.91 $82.09 1.32 0.74 0.01
Regular 5 $67.50 $2.25 $65.25 0.85 0.76 0.01
Regular 6 $25.00 $23.00 $2.00 0.32 0.73 0.00
Regular 7 $16.40 $1.40 $15.00 0.21 0.71 0.00
Regular 8 $9.80 $5.44 $4.36 0.12 0.74 0.00
Regular 10 $65.25 $63.00 $2.25 0.82 0.72 0.01
Regular 12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 0.06 0.72 0.00
Regular Totals: $815.45 $654.58 $160.87 10.29
SPOTLITE 1 $33.00 $22.40 $10.60 0.42 0.50 0.00
SPOTLITE 2 $246.50 $254.20 ($7.70) 311 0.53 0.02
SPOTLITE 3 $43.00 $2.80 $40.20 0.54 0.58 0.00
SPOTLITE 4 $7.75 $0.60 $7.15 0.10 0.56 0.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $330.25 $280.00 $50.25 417
SPOTSPEC 1 $10.00 $10.40 ($0.40) 0.13 0.50 0.00
SPOTSPEC 2 $630.21 $217.80 $412.41 7.95 0.53 0.04
SPOTSPEC 3 $748.19 $644.95 $103.24 9.44 0.58 0.05
SPOTSPEC 4 $385.45 $329.16 $56.29 4.86 0.56 0.03
SPOTSPEC 5 $24.50 $4.20 $20.30 0.31 0.50 0.00
SPOTSPEC Totals: $1,798.35 $1,206.51 $591.84 22.69
SUPERSP 3 $858.00 $392.00 $466.00 10.83 0.67 0.07
SUPERSP 4 $102.60 $83.58 $19.02 1.29 0.66 0.01
SUPERSP Totals: $960.60 $475.58 $485.02 12.12
VERTABOX 8 $125.00 $21.00 $104.00 158 1.00 0.02
VERTABOX Totals: $125.00 $21.00 $104.00 1.58
Grand Totals $7,925.36 $4,61055  $3,314.81 100.00 0.69



