

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$115.00	\$54.00	\$61.00	1.45	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$115.00	\$54.00	\$61.00	1.45		
	5 SPOT	5	\$472.10	\$268.32	\$203.78	5.96	0.80	0.05
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$472.10	\$268.32	\$203.78	5.96		
	BEST BET	2	\$174.80	\$0.00	\$174.80	2.21	0.67	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$174.80	\$0.00	\$174.80	2.21		
	BONUS BA	1	\$46.50	\$123.00	(\$76.50)	0.59	0.94	0.01
	BONUS BA	2	\$110.25	\$60.00	\$50.25	1.39	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	3	\$123.25	\$96.00	\$27.25	1.56	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$23.25	\$3.00	\$20.25	0.29	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$559.25	\$181.00	\$378.25	7.06	0.93	0.07
	BONUS BA	7	\$13.30	\$2.05	\$11.25	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$51.91	\$105.00	(\$53.09)	0.65	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	12	\$8.75	\$0.50	\$8.25	0.11	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$936.46	\$570.55	\$365.91	11.82		
	EDGE S	32	\$70.00	\$22.00	\$48.00	0.88	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$70.00	\$22.00	\$48.00	0.88		
	KINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.03	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.03	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.01	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.06		
	MBPENNY	8	\$358.91	\$53.00	\$305.91	4.53	1.00	0.05
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$358.91	\$53.00	\$305.91	4.53		
	MEAN GR	2	\$73.25	\$60.00	\$13.25	0.92	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	3	\$98.25	\$169.50	(\$71.25)	1.24	0.95	0.01
	MEAN GR	4	\$439.25	\$128.50	\$310.75	5.54	0.94	0.05
	MEAN GR	5	\$38.00	\$7.00	\$31.00	0.48	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	6	\$16.50	\$8.00	\$8.50	0.21	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$49.75	\$8.10	\$41.65	0.63	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	8	\$24.50	\$2.00	\$22.50	0.31	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$24.28	\$12.00	\$12.28	0.31	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	10	\$32.76	\$8.15	\$24.61	0.41	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	12	\$10.00	\$3.20	\$6.80	0.13	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	13	\$12.50	\$1.20	\$11.30	0.16	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$2.00	\$0.80	\$1.20	0.03	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$821.04	\$408.45	\$412.59	10.36		
	MONEYBAL	1	\$1.50	\$2.80	(\$1.30)	0.02	0.50	0.00
	MONEYBAL	2	\$192.30	\$147.30	\$45.00	2.43	0.59	0.01
	MONEYBAL	3	\$279.10	\$244.61	\$34.49	3.52	0.51	0.02
	MONEYBAL	4	\$384.65	\$181.20	\$203.45	4.85	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$29.25	\$0.00	\$29.25	0.37	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$886.80	\$575.91	\$310.89	11.19		
	PARLAY	2	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.03	0.02	0.00
PARLAY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.03		
	PIX6	6	\$53.60	\$20.40	\$33.20	0.68	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$53.60	\$20.40	\$33.20	0.68		
	Regular	1	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.32	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$36.00	(\$6.00)	0.38	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$466.50	\$500.58	(\$34.08)	5.89	0.76	0.04

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	4	\$105.00	\$22.91	\$82.09	1.32	0.74	0.01
	Regular	5	\$67.50	\$2.25	\$65.25	0.85	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$25.00	\$23.00	\$2.00	0.32	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$16.40	\$1.40	\$15.00	0.21	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$9.80	\$5.44	\$4.36	0.12	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$65.25	\$63.00	\$2.25	0.82	0.72	0.01
	Regular	12	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.06	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$815.45	\$654.58	\$160.87	10.29		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$33.00	\$22.40	\$10.60	0.42	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$246.50	\$254.20	(\$7.70)	3.11	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$43.00	\$2.80	\$40.20	0.54	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$7.75	\$0.60	\$7.15	0.10	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$330.25	\$280.00	\$50.25	4.17		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$10.00	\$10.40	(\$0.40)	0.13	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$630.21	\$217.80	\$412.41	7.95	0.53	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$748.19	\$644.95	\$103.24	9.44	0.58	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$385.45	\$329.16	\$56.29	4.86	0.56	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$24.50	\$4.20	\$20.30	0.31	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$1,798.35	\$1,206.51	\$591.84	22.69		
	SUPERSP	3	\$858.00	\$392.00	\$466.00	10.83	0.67	0.07
	SUPERSP	4	\$102.60	\$83.58	\$19.02	1.29	0.66	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$960.60	\$475.58	\$485.02	12.12		
	VERTABOX	8	\$125.00	\$21.00	\$104.00	1.58	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$125.00	\$21.00	\$104.00	1.58		
Grand Totals			\$7,925.36	\$4,610.55	\$3,314.81	100.00		0.69